DRIVER: Kevin Bus #6
TOWNS/AREAS: Donaldson/Kennedy/Lake Bronson/ Halma/ Karlstad

AM PICKUP ORDER

6:35 am [-Tierney & Paul Knapp AM & PM
Coralee Mon-Thur

Anderlynn

Justin Mon-Thur

6:55 am | -Julie & Ethan Gunnarson AM & PM
Makayla

Abi

Liam

7:03 am | -Julian Andrade AM & PM
Ozander

No AM | -Brent & Emily Johnson PM Only
Bowyn
Vylla

7:17 am | -Dan Goldstrand AM & PM
Amara Mon-Thurs

7:16 am | -Cenex Lake Bronson AM & PM
Andi

7:25 am | -Roberta Frei AM & PM
Dawson

7:37 am | -Amanda Dahlberg AM & PM
Layla

Willow

Gracelynn

7:39 am | -Deric Erickson AM & PM
Dannica

7:40 am | -Jordan & Tiffany Duray AM & PM
Brodix
Autumn

7:41 am | -Shane & Amy Olson AM & PM
Piper

7:42 am | -Jessica King AM & PM
Kylie

No AM | -Ross & Kelsey Helling PM Only
Kynlie & Jace

7:47 am | -Shane Bothum AM & PM
Molly
Briggs Mon-Thur

7:54 am | -Brandon & Jessica Clark PM Only
Gage

8:00 am | -Hwy 11 AM & PM
(Kindler, Bring/Knott, lan Kuznia)




